15th International Championship (B)

Egypt, EGY
16 Nov 2013, Stallions 9 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GR LAHARI
Colour:

Owner: Al Najdiah
Stud

Name: KHEMAR
Colour:

Owner: Armed
Forces Stud

Name: NIZAM AL
RAYYAN

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Tarek
Faisal Khalid Al
Qassemi

Name: CLASSIC
MAHMUT

Colour:

Owner: Bebo Stud

Name: HAREEDY
ALBADEIA

Colour:

Owner: Al Khayyal
Stud
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